UNOFFICIAL COPY
THIS INSTRUMENT PREPARED RY b ea
AND AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO:

Gregory F. Smith, Esq,

Lillig, Kemp & Thorsness, Ltd.
1900 Spring Road, Suite 210

0 Brook, IL 60521

f 4 Documents (GLG
No. L-BOO?BO-CS) (LTA) 87115591

RELEASE DEED

T4%at Ben Franklin Savings and Loan Association, an Illinois
state chirtered savings and loan association ("Ben Franklin"), does
hereby release, convey and transfer to American National Bank and
Trust Company of Chicago, as Trustee under Trust Agreement dated
April 15, 19¢1 and known as Trust 52520 ("Trust $52520"), all of
Ben Franklin's raght, title and interest in and to the following

cdocuments:

1. Purchase Mouey Mortgage, Assignment of Leases and
Rents, Securily Agreement and Financing Statement
dated August 31, 1982, and recorded November 1, 1982
with the Cook County. Recorder of Deeds as Document
32639705) and re-reccrded on November 10, 1982 as
Document $26408154, which Morzgage was modified by
that certain First amendment of Purchase Money Mortgage,

Assignment of Leases and_idents, Security Agreement and
Financing Statement dated as of August 31, 1982, and
recorded with the Cook Cournty Racorder of Deeds on
March 30, 1983 as Dccument 326353423,

UCC Financing Statement recorded on/Ncevember 1, 1982
as Document 3#82U41842,

UCC Financing Statement recorded on November 1, 1982
as Document #$82U41843,

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this Release Deed has been duly executed
and sealed by its duly authorized officers on this 6th | Aay of
February , 1987,

BEN FRANKLIN SAVINGS AND LOAN
~SSOCIATION

Ik reside
ATTEST: %“‘““’. '

Hts T Secrqtary
QDN ADDRESS OF PROPERTY: 253 East Delaware, \
Chicago, Illinois

LEGAL DESCRIPTION ANp TAX NOS.: See attached.




UNOFFICIAL COPY
-

STATE OF ILLINOIS }
) S55.

COUNTY OF Du 2#6c )

I, the undersigned, a Notary Public, in and for the County
and State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY, that APue7e A. De Auc
personally known to me to be the President of BEN
FRANKLTH SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION and TEwire I Kot T2,
personally known to me to be the _ /Au w77 Secretary of said
Association, and personally known to me to be the same persons whose
nanes are sabscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me

gay in person and severally ackrnowledged that as such President
GZS cretary, ‘they signed and delivered the said instrument and
cauged the corporate seal of said corporation to pbe affixed thereto,
as their free and vgyluntary act, and as the {ree and voluntary act
and deed of said Asscociation, Zor the uses and purposes therein set

forth,
i
//’ g F
‘/' V\/\/‘é“f’”

/NLyary Public

My Coxm1331on Expires:

»/;7




UNOFFICIAL COPY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

Unit Numbers 3D, 3E, 3G, 4A, 4B, 4C, 4F, 4G, 4H, 3Ax, 5C, SE,

5F, 5G, 6Aa, 8C, 6D, 6E, 6F, 6G, 64, 78, 7C, 7b, 7F, 717G, M4,

8A, 8D, BE, BF, 8G, 84 9B, 9C, 9b, 9E, SF, 9d, 1l0B, 10C, 10D,
1o, 1llc¢, llp, 1liG, 1l2A, 123, 128, 12G, 13A, 13B, 13D, 148, 1l4cC,
14D, 14G, 15A, 15C, 15D, iéAa, 16D, 16G, 17A, 17G, 18H, 19A, 19C,
19G, 70D, 20E, 20F, 20G, 21n, 21C, 22A, 22C, 23E, and 23F, in

253 ‘cast Delaware Condominium as cdelineated on a survey of the
follovira described real estate: Lot 5 (except the East 5 feet
thereof) 2nd all cf Lot & in Lake Shore Drive Addition to Chicago,
a subdivicicn of part of Blocks 14 and 20 in Canal Trustee's
Subdivision-cZ _the South fracticnal 1/4 of f{ractiocnal Section 3,
Township 39 North, Range 14 East of the Third Principal Meridian,
in Cook County, I)lincis, which survey is attached as Exhibit

"A" to the Declava‘’oun of Condominium recorded as Document
25993450 together with-its undivided percentage interest in the
common 2lements.

LEFT—41 RECORDING $172 2%

; TRaM G209 02/93/87 14 249:0¢

H2ETL M Ay M T -1 1S g
CTOY IduNTY PECORDER




.
¥

5

UNOFFICIAL COPY
S A

rl

PERMANENT TAX INDEX NUMBERS

Permanent Tax
Index Number

17-03-222-025-1062
17-03-222-025~1083
17-03-222-025-1124
17-03-222-025-1002
17-03-222~025-1022
17-03-222-025-1042
17-03-222-025-1104
17-03-222-025-1125
17-03-222-025-1145
17-03-222-025-1003
17-03-222~025-1043
17-03-~222-025-1085
17-03-222-025-1105
17-03-222-025-1126
17-03-222-023-1004
17-93-222~025~1044
17-03-222-025-1065
17-03-222-025~-108%
17-33-222~025-110%
17-03-222-025-1127
17~33-222-325-1147
Pre03-222-025-1025
17-53-222-025-1045
17=22--222-025-1066
17-03-222-625-1107
17-03-1222-025-1128
17-03-22.-025-1148
17-93-222-525~1006
17-03-222-025-1967
19-93-222~025-1388
17=03-222-025-1107
17-83-222-025-11%49
17-03-222-025-1149
17-03~222-025-1027
17-03-222-025-1047
17-03-222-023-106%8
17-03-222-025-1089
17-03-222-325-1109
17-03-222-925-1150




UNOFFICIAL COPY

PERMANENT TAX INDEX NUMBERS

permanent Tax
Index Number

17-03-222-025-1028
17-03-222-025-1048
17-03-222-025~1069
17-03-222-025-1151
17~03=-222-025-1049
17-03-222-025~1070
17-03-222-025~1132
17-03-222-025-1010
17-03~222-025-1G30
17-03-222-025-10982
17-03-222-025-1133
17-03-222-025-1011
17-02-222-025-1031
17-03-222-025-1472
7-03-222-025-1032
37-03-222-025-1052
17-03-222-023-10732
17-03-222-025-1135
1Tw01-222-025-1013
1?-03-222-025—1053

q? 29? ‘023 lU-"l
'/—“7 222-025-1014
T-53-0222-0727 R N et
';-}3-*ﬁ‘ 02 3-

‘_._,I
-G ~222-023-1013
7 ”'H722 025-1138
17-03-%22-025-1159
17-03-222-025-1017
17-03-222-025-1057
:7'}3‘222“9’,-l-:a
17-33=222-022007

VDR TR R

f”JJ-”“ “ “-.-43

17-03-222-025-1123




